... FILE NOW: FILING FEE IS \$61.25

NONPROFIT CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra B. Mortham

Secretary of State DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

1996

DOCUMENT #
1. Corporation Name N39562

(6)

AIRPO	ORT INDUSTRIAL PARK AUT	HORITY, INC.						
Principal Plac	e of Business	Mailing Address				I HODIII O'I BOR IIHAD KOUDI BIIKO DAIK		01011 01011 11111 1111
200 E ROB SUITE 920 ORLANDO	IINSON STREET FL 32801	200 E ROBINSON STREET SUITE 920 ORLANDO FL 32801				3. Date incorporated or Qualified	3a. Date of L	
2 Principal C	Plane of Punisses	1.05.44 11.04				08/15/1990	03/2	7/1995
2. Principal Place of Business 21 255 South Orange Avenue 22 Mailing Address 25 South Orange Avenue				ange Avenue		4. FEI Number 59-3030267	Ţ	Applied For
Suite, Apt. #, etc. Suite, Apt. #, etc.			range	ange Avenue		39 3030207		Not Applicable
Suite 1220 27 Suite						Certificate of Status Desired		.75 Additional se Required
City & Stal		City & State	- ·			6. Election Campaign Financing	\$2	.00 May Be
	ndo, Florida	28 Orlando, F1				Trust Fund Contribution		ded to Fees
Zip 24 32801	Country 1 25 U.S.A.	Zip 29 32801	Count			8. This corporation has liability for in		rs. 199.032,
02001	9. Name and Address of Current	29 32001 Registered Agent	30 U.S	.A.		Florida Statutes 10. Name and Address of New Re	Yes No	
\ -				1 Name			igistereo Agent	
WEBB.	DANIEL B.		ļ <u>.</u>	S. Paul Sabga				
200 E ROBINSON STREET						th Orange Avenue	9}	
SUITE 920			8	3				
ORLANDO FL 32801					te 1	220		
				0r1	ando		FL 85	Zip Code 32801
or registe -/ familiar w SIGNATURE	to the provisions of Sections 617,0502 red agent, or both, in the State of Florid ith, and a cept the obligations of Section	S. Paul	Sabga,	DPS		0	ose of changing intrent as registe	ls registered office red agent. I am
12.	Signature, typed or printed name of registered age; so OFFICERS AND		E Registered Ac	jent signature r	required whe	an reinstating) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE	DATE	7000 11140
TITLE	DST	X IDELETE	1.1 TUTLE	:	DPS	ADDITIONS CHANGES TO OFFIC	Chang	
NAME	SABGA, EMILE	-	1.2 NAM			Paul Sabga	DO cuant	le Nagition
STREET ADORESS	3801 N UNIVERSITY DR		1.3 STRE	ET ADDRESS		South Orange Avenu	o 60440	1220
CITY-S1-ZIP	SUNRISE FL		1.4 CITY	-ST-ZIP	Orla	ando, FL 32801	e, Suite	1220
TITLE	DP	DELETE	2.1 TITLE		DV		Chang	e Addition
NAME	WEBB, DANIEL B.		2.2 NAMI	E	F1oy	d Whiddon	••	
STREE1 ADDRESS	200 E ROBINSON ST.		23 STRE	ET ADDRESS	255	South Orange Avenue	, Suite	1220
C/TY-SI-Z/P	ORLANDO FL		2 4 CITY	-ST-ZIP	Orla	ndo, FL 32801		
TITLE	DV	DELETE	3.1 TITLE		DT,		Chang	pe Addition
NAME STREET ADDRESS	WEBB, WILLIAM C., JR. 1300 NW 167TH ST.		3 2 NAM			ph A. Sabga		
CiTy-S1-ZiP	MIAMI FL			ET ADDRESS		W. Palmetto Park I	Road, Sui	te 306N
TITLE	MIMITE	DELETE	3.4. CHTY 4.1 TITLE		Boca	Raton, FL 33433	<u> </u>	
NAME			4.1 TILE				Chang	e Addition
STREET ADDRESS				ET ADDRESS				
CITY - SI - ZIP			4.4 CITY-			70000174	0017	
TITLE		DELETE	5 1 TITLE			70000174 -03/13/960102	C On the	e Addition
NAME			52 NAME	1 1 1	[***61.25	.5061	
STREET ADDRESS			5.3 STREE	T ADDRESS		ጥጥጥሀ1 - ፎጋ		
CITY-ST-ZIP			5.4 CITY-	ST-ZIP	<u> </u>			<i>^</i> -
TITLE		DELETE	6.1 TITLE				☐ Chang	e Addis
NAME			6.2 NAME					DXDX/
STREFT ADDRESS			6.3 STREE	T ADORESS				<i>O</i> Z/\\
C-TY-ST-ZiP			6.4 CITY-	ST-ZIP				<i>'b'</i>

I do hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under cath: that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 of changed, or on an attachment with an address.

SIGNATURE: Joseph A. Sabga Joseph A. Sabga

01/26/96

(407)392-2777